Honesty
Bar Tariff

This bar is all yours!

It is provided for your enjoyment and convenience. Please feel
free to help yourself and put the correct money into the blue tin.

We thank you for your honesty.

Bitter / Lager / Guinness (Small Bottles & Cans)

Old Peculier Real Ale / Magners Cider (Large Bottles)

Spirit and Mixer Cans

Small Bottles Wine (187ml)
Small Prosecco (200ml)

750ml Bottles (Please ask for a Ice bucket if you like)
Pinot Grigio Delle Veneazie. Italy.

Villa Maria Sauvignon Blanc. New Zealand.

Blossom Hill Rose, Crisp and Fruity. USA

Malbec. Argentina
Blossom Hill Red. Soft and Fruity. USA

Prosecco (Please ask for a Ice bucket if you like)

SOFT DRINKS

Cans (Coke / Diet Coke)
J20

500ml Still Water

Capri Sun

Crisps
Peanuts

£2.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50
£6

£15
£20
£12.50

£17.00
£12.50

£17 (750ml)

£1
£2.50
50p
70p

£1
£1

Please drink responsibly. We always aim to keep this bar stocked, although we apologise for

any items out of stock during your Visit.



